
All Day Menu

PANCAKESHousemade Toasted Muesli

Cheese

Chicken

Eggs on Ciabatta

Big Salad

Vegetarian Hash

Scrambled Tofu

Porridge

Toast & Spreads

$14.50

13.00
23.50

16.00

24.00

17.00

19.00

14.00

12.00

15.50

with a berry jam & seasonal fruits, milk &
yoghurt.
Alt milk & coconut yoghurt  

Mon- Sun 7am - 3pm

House made pork patty with
caramelised onion, fresh tomato,
cheese & BBQ sauce

Fried chicken, bacon, brie,  cranberry
sauce & aioli

Fried, Poached or Scrambled (w cheese) on
toasted ciabatta w/ olive oil

Pulled pork, spinach, roast capsicum & cheese
melted in a tortilla with tomato relish, sour
cream and a side salad

Fresh seasonal salad with croutons,
parmie, aioli & a poached egg

With Tunisian spices & a touch of garlic on
toasted ciabatta w/ olive oil

Sautéed potatoes, kimchi, mushrooms,
tomatoes & spinach dressed with poaches
eggs
Make it vegan - swap the eggs for
scrambled tofu

Served with brown sugar & milk. 

Either white  or brown toast. Served with
butter & your choice of jam, honey, vegemite,
marmite, marmalade or peanut butter

Fried Chicken with sriracha & a fried
egg

all served with maple syrup & your choice of
cream or yoghurt

+3.00

Gov's Big Brekkie 26.50
Bacon, mushrooms, grilled tomato, eggs &
hash browns on toasted ciabatta with your
choice of sausages or black pudding

Eggs Bennie's
Poached eggs on toasted ciabatta with
hollandaise

with tomato & mushroom               25.50
with bacon                                          26.00
with smoked salmon                        28.50

Plain
Chocolate
Berry

Bacon & Banana

17.50

18.50

22.00

BURGERS
served on a toasted buttermilk bun with a salad,

fries & aioli

Pulled Pork Quesadilla

+ Bacon                                              6.50
+ Grilled Chicken                              6.50
+ Salmon                                            8.50

Please let us know if you have any dietary
requirements or allergies.
Menu items may come in contact with wheat, eggs,
peanuts, tree nuts & milk.
A surcharge applies during public holidays

Extras
Cold smoked salmon                                      
Bacon/ Grilled Chicken/ Black Pudding       
Tomato / Spinach / Mushroom                     
Fried Potatoes  / Eggs (1)                               
Hash Brown (1)/ Sausage (1)                         
Hollandaise/ Aioli/ Gravy                               
Gluten Free Bread                                          

438 George St, Knox Block, Dunedin
03 425 0411

+$2

 * berry jam & seasonal fruits
 * peanut butter, banana & chocolate

Smashed Avocado 21.00
Served on toast with a poached egg, feta
and a salad

26.50

26.50

8.50
6.50
5.50
4.50
3.50
2.50
2.50



All Day Menu

KIDSOnion Rings

Seasoned Wedges

Ice cream Sundae

Gov's Toasties

Loaded Wedges

Fries

Loaded Fries

11.50

13.50

12.50

10.50

18.50

12.50
8.00

15.50

With aioli or house made gravy
Add Fries                                                           +5.00

Mon- Sun 7am - 3pm

Topped with sour cream & sweet chili

     Coffee / Mocha / Chocolate / Chai

With cheese & bacon, topped with sour cream &
sweet chili

On white or brown bread

3 Fillings

2 Fillings

add aioli or housemade gravy                       +2.50

With cheese & bacon, topped with aioli &
sweet chili or housemade gravy

Plain               
Chocolate
Berry

Pancakes-  all served with maple syrup
& cream or yoghurt

11.00

4.00 each

Filling choices: 
Tomato, cheese, pineapple, creamed
corn, red onion, bacon, chicken,
mushroom, egg 

Gov's Famous Cheese Rolls

3 scoops of vanilla ice cream, a banana, cream
& your choice of chocolate, strawberry or
caramel topping

3 scoops of vanilla ice cream, cream & your
choice of chocolate, strawberry or caramel
topping

Eggs on Toast
Poached/ Fried/ Scrambled (+cheese)

Chicken Tenders & Fries

9.50

12.00

Banana Split

Please let us know if you have any dietary
requirements or allergies.
Menu items may come in contact with wheat, eggs,
peanuts, tree nuts & milk.
A surcharge applies during public holidays

14.50
15.50

12.50

+2.00

4 for 12.00

Iced Drinks

Smoothies  - all vegan

10.00
with ice cream, whipped cream & a choc fish

12.00
Popeye - spinach, apple juice, mango & banana

Pink Panther - mixed berries, oat milk & maple
Charlie Brown - banana, peanut butter, cocoa,
oats & coconut milk

Milkshakes 10.00
with ice cream
Vanilla, chocolate, raspberry, caramel, lime,
protein cream, strawberry

Juices 5.50
Orange, Apple or Tomato

Tonics 10.00
Dunedin Sunrise - Blood orange & oj
Mojito - mint syrup, lime & tonic

Mini Hotdogs & Fries 12.00

438 George St, Knox Block, Dunedin
03 425 0411


