

**All Day Menu** 

Mon- Sun 7am - 3pm 438 George St, Knox Block, Dunedin 03 425 0411

Housemade Toasted Muesli with a berry jam & seasonal fruits, milk &	\$14.50
yoghurt. Alt milk & coconut yoghurt	+\$2
Porridge Served with brown sugar & milk.  * berry jam & seasonal fruits  * peanut butter, banana & chocolate	14.00
<b>Toast &amp; Spreads</b> Either white or brown toast. Served with butter & your choice of jam, honey, yegem	12.00 ite.

marmite, marmalade or peanut butter

Eggs on Ciabatta

13.

Eggs on Ciabatta	13.00
Fried, Poached or Scrambled (w cheese) on	
toasted ciabatta w/ olive oil	
Scrambled Tofu	17.00

With Tunisian spices & a touch of garlic on toasted ciabatta w/ olive oil

**Smashed Avocado** 21.00 Served on toast with a poached egg, feta

Vegetarian Hash	24.00
Sautéed potatoes, kimchi, mushrooms,	
tomatoes & spinach dressed with poaches	

eggs
Make it vegan - swap the eggs for +3.00
scrambled tofu

Gov's Big Brekkie 26.50

Bacon, mushrooms, grilled tomato, eggs & hash browns on toasted ciabatta with your **choice** of sausages or black pudding

## Eggs Bennie's

and a salad

Poached eggs on toasted ciabatta with hollandaise

with tomato & mushroom	25.50
with bacon	26.00
with smoked salmon	28.50

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements or allergies.

Menu items may come in contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts & milk.

A surcharge applies during public holidays

### **PANCAKES**

all served with maple syrup & your choice of cream or vogburt

Fried Chicken with sriracha & a fried egg	19.00
Plain	15.50
Chocolate	17.50
Berry	18.50
Bacon & Banana	22.00

## **Pulled Pork Quesadilla**

23.50

Pulled pork, spinach, roast capsicum & cheese melted in a tortilla with tomato relish, sour cream and a side salad

## Big Salad

16.00

Fresh seasonal salad with croutons, parmie, aioli & a poached egg

+ Bacon	6.50
+ Grilled Chicken	6.50
+ Salmon	8.50

#### **BURGERS**

served on a toasted buttermilk bun with a salad, fries & aioli

Cheese 26.50

House made pork patty with caramelised onion, fresh tomato, cheese & BBQ sauce

Chicken 26.50

Fried chicken, bacon, brie, cranberry sauce & aioli

#### **Extras**

Cold smoked salmon	8.50
Bacon/ Grilled Chicken/ Black Pudding	6.50
Tomato / Spinach / Mushroom	5.50
Fried Potatoes / Eggs (1)	4.50
Hash Brown (1)/ Sausage (1)	3.50
Hollandaise/ Aioli/ Gravy	2.50
Gluten Free Bread	2.50

# GOS 4

## **All Day Menu**

Mon- Sun 7am - 3pm 438 George St, Knox Block, Dunedin 03 425 0411

Onion Rings	11.50
With aioli <u>or</u> house made gravy Add Fries	+5.00
<b>Fries</b> add aioli <u>or</u> housemade gravy	8.00 +2.50
<b>Loaded Fries</b> With cheese & bacon, topped with aioli &	15.50

## **Seasoned Wedges** 13.50 Topped with sour cream & sweet chili

sweet chili or housemade gravy

caramel topping

## Loaded Wedges 18.50

With cheese & bacon, topped with sour cream & sweet chili

# **Banana Split** 12.50 3 scoops of vanilla ice cream, a banana, cream & your choice of chocolate, strawberry or

**Ice cream Sundae** 10.50 3 scoops of vanilla ice cream, cream & your choice of chocolate, strawberry <u>or</u> caramel topping

## **Iced Drinks** 10.00 with ice cream, whipped cream & a choc fish

Coffee / Mocha / Chocolate / Chai

**Smoothies** - all vegan 12.00 Popeye - spinach, apple juice, mango & banana Pink Panther - mixed berries, oat milk & maple Charlie Brown - banana, peanut butter, cocoa, oats & coconut milk

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements or allergies.

Menu items may come in contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts & milk.

A surcharge applies during public holidays

#### KIDS

Pancakes- all served with maple	e syrup	
& cream <u>or</u> yoghurt		
Plain	12.50	
Chocolate	14.50	
Berry	15.50	
Eggs on Toast	9.50	
Poached/ Fried/ Scrambled (+cheese)		
Mini Hotdogs & Fries	12.00	
Chicken Tenders & Fries	12.00	

#### **Gov's Toasties**

On white <u>or</u> brown bread	
3 Fillings	12.50
2 Fillings Filling choices:	11.00
Tomato, cheese, pineapple, creamed corn, red onion, bacon, chicken,	
mushroom, egg	+2.00

## **Gov's Famous Cheese Rolls** 4.00 each 4 for 12.00

<b>Tonics</b> <u>Dunedin Sunrise</u> - Blood orange & oj	10.00
M <u>ojito</u> - mint syrup, lime & tonic	

Milkshakes	10.00
<b>Juices</b> Orange, Apple or Tomato	5.50

with ice cream Vanilla, chocolate, raspberry, caramel, lime, protein cream, strawberry